
 

 

 

Migrant Education Program Regional Directory 
 
 
Region 1: 
Julia Cordova-Gurulé 
jcordovagurule@sbcsc.k12.in.us 
Director of Bilingual Services 
South Bend Community School Corp. 
Bilingual Services Department 
215 South St. Joseph Street 
South Bend, IN   46601 
Phone:  574-283-8150 
Fax:  574-283-8144 
 
Alfonso Landeros 
574-303-8426 
alanderos@sbcsc.k12.in.us 
ID&R Field Specialist 
 
 
 
Region 3: 
Jesse Shawver 
jshawver@alex.k12.in.us 
Migrant Program Administrator 
Alexandria Community Schools 
112 S. Harrison Street Suite C 
Alexandria, IN 46001 
Phone:  765-705-4188 
 
Josmary Pearson 
765-557-1195 
jpearson@imep.k12.in.us 
ID&R Field Specialist 
 
 
 
 
 

Region 2:  
Dr. Dennis Cahill 
dcahill@esc5.k12.in.us 
Executive Director 
Wabash Valley Education Center 
3061 Benton Street 
West Lafayette, IN 47906 
Phone:  765-463-1589 
Fax:  765-463-1580 
 
 
Angelica Tackett 
317-306-0664 
atackett@doe.in.gov 
ID&R Field Specialist 
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Angelica Tackett 
765-237-2486 
atackett@esc5.k12.in.us 
ID&R Field Specialist 

Region 4: 
Judy Bueckert 
jbueckert@siec.k12.in.us 
Executive Director 
Southern Indiana Education Center 
1102 Tree Lane Drive 
Jasper, IN 47546 
Phone:  812-482-6641 
 
Alexander Rodriguez 
812-202-9998 
arodriguez@siec.k12.in.us 
ID&R Field Specialist 
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Region 5: 
Nathan Williamson 
nwilliamson@ecesc.k12.in.us  
Migrant Regional Director 
500 Earlywood Dr. 
Franklin, IN 46131 
Phone:  317-738-7022 
 
 
Judith Grant 
812-801-9943 
jgrant@ecesc.k12.in.us 
ID&R Field Specialist 
 
 
 
 
Itinerant-Eastern Indiana 
Veronica Palacio 
317-441-1451 
vpalacio@ecesc.k12.in.us 
Itinerant ID&R Field Specialist 
 
Itinerant-Western Indiana 
Mina Potamousis 
765-479-5838 
mpotamousis@esc5.k12.in.us 
Itinerant ID&R Field Specialist 
 

Region 6: 
Susana Amstutz 
samstutz@southadams.k12.in.us 
South Adams Schools 
Migrant Regional Director 
1000 Parkway St 
Berne, IN 46711 
Phone:  260-589-3131 
Fax:  260-589-2065 
 
Jessica Figueroa 
317-306-8364 
jfigueroa@doe.in.gov 
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Region 6: 
Susana Amstutz 
merc6@southadams.k12.in.us  
South Adams Schools 
Migrant Regional Director 
656 W. Main 
Berne, IN 46711 
Phone:  260-589-1484 
Fax:  260-589-1489 
 
Amalia Miller 
260-849-1067 
amiller@southadams.k12.in.us 
ID&R Field Specialist 

Early Learning Collaborative Support: 
Larry John 
ljohn@ecesc.k12.in.us 
Executive Director 
East Central Educational Service Center 
1601 Indiana Avenue 
Connersville, IN 47331 
Phone:  765-825-1247 
Fax:  765-825-2532 
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